
SUB23 MASC 9.300 Metros

Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO

1 3 31 João Silva 1998 NAR Messejana Sub23 Masc M 34,23

2 10 35 Luís Paulino 1997 Cheias & 100 Caricas Sub23 Masc M 36,06

3 21 8 Marco António Tomé Costa 2001 Casa Benfica Almodôvar Sub23 Masc M 39,48

4 33 12 João Guerreiro 1996 Escola Condução Almodôvar Sub23 Masc M 43,17

SENIORES FEM 9.300 Metros

Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO

1 8 49 Liliana Veríssimo 1986 Clube Desportivo Areias de São João Seniores Fem F 35,38

2 15 37 Sara Inácio 1995 ADRAP Seniores Fem F 36,47

3 20 50 Isabel Gonçalves 1983 Clube Desportivo Areias de São João Seniores Fem F 39,28

4 37 27 Ana Ramos 1995 Individual Seniores Fem F 44,39

SENIORES MASC 9.300 Metros

Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO

1 1 26 Cláudio M Rodrigues 1983 Associação Cultural Sambrasense Seniores Masc M 30,31

2 2 42 Marcelo Morais dos Santos 1986 Vitória Futebol Clube Seniores Masc M 32,17

3 5 29 Pedro Lopes 1991 NAR Messejana Seniores Masc M 34,25

4 7 9 Nuno Miguel Silva Dias 1988 Casa Benfica Almodôvar Seniores Masc M 35,26

5 12 17 João Henrique Martins Prazeres 1993 Individual Seniores Masc M 36,20

6 16 43 João Filipe Ramos Paulo 1984 Individual Seniores Masc M 37,52

7 19 11 Pedro Dias 1981 Costa Esperança Dias e João lda Seniores Masc M 39,09

8 22 40 Carlos Coelho 1988 Futebol Clube Castrense Seniores Masc M 39,52

9 24 2 Luís Miguel Figueira Rodrigues 1980 Casa Benfica Almodôvar Seniores Masc M 41,06

10 28 53 Pedro Martins 1996 Individual Seniores Masc M 41,49

11 29 34 João Galamba 1985 Cheias & 100 Caricas Seniores Masc M 41,58

12 30 58 João Martins 1992 Individual Seniores Masc M 42,19

13 38 15 Gabriel Madeira F. da Silva 1996 Individual Seniores Masc M 45,07

14 41 45 Milton Brito 1984 Escola Condução Almodôvar Seniores Masc M 46,35

15 42 44 Roberto Eugénio 1993 Individual Seniores Masc M 46,35

16 43 13 Nuno Mendes 1980 Individual Seniores Masc M 48,27

17 45 24 João Botelho 1992 Individual Seniores Masc M 52,20

VF40 9.300 Metros

Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO

1 26 46 Paula Laneiro 1975 NAR Messejana VF40 F 41,28

VF45 9.300 Metros

Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO

1 34 16 Carla Colaço 1973 Individual VF45 F 43,23

2 46 56 Elisabete Amaro 1974 Individual VF45 F 54,34

VM40 9.300 Metros

Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO

1 6 4 João Manuel Silva Martins 1977 Casa Benfica Almodôvar VM40 M 35,08

2 9 48 José Diogo dos Santos 1978 Ourique Running VM40 M 35,53

3 14 59 Paulo Marques 1976 Individual VM40 M 36,44

4 17 38 Hugo Sertório 1975 Individual VM40 M 38,53

5 25 28 José Miguel Silva 1976 CBA VM40 M 41,25

6 27 30 Nelson Santos 1978 Individual VM40 M 41,43

7 31 41 Fernando Costa 1976 Cheias & 100 Caricas VM40 M 42,19

8 32 5 Filipe Ramos 1979 Casa Benfica Almodôvar VM40 M 42,27

9 39 36 Luís Romano 1978 Cheias & 100 Caricas VM40 M 45,15

10 40 33 Manuel Costa 1974 Cheias & 100 Caricas VM40 M 45,19

VM45 9.300 Metros

Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO

1 4 21 Alexandre Pimpão 1971 NAR Messejana VM45 M 34,25

2 11 22 Pedro Silva 1973 NAR Messejana VM45 M 36,11

VM50 9.300 Metros

Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO

1 18 47 João Gonçalves 1969 Beja Atlético Clube VM50 M 38,58

2 36 3 José Manuel Venâncio 1969 Casa Benfica Almodôvar VM50 M 43,42

3 47 25 Orlando Isidro 1968 Individual VM50 M 1h00,10

VM55 9.300 Metros

Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO

1 13 39 António Urbano 1963 Futebol Clube Castrense VM55 M 36,26

2 23 32 António Parreira 1956 NAR Messejana VM55 M 40,27

3 35 10 Francisco José Dias Sousa 1964 Casa Benfica Almodôvar VM55 M 43,33

4 44 52 António Martins 1957 Individual VM55 M 51,33
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GERAL MASC 9.300 Metros

Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO

1 1 26 Cláudio M Rodrigues 1983 Associação Cultural Sambrasense Seniores Masc M 30,31

2 2 42 Marcelo Morais dos Santos 1986 Vitória Futebol Clube Seniores Masc M 32,17

3 3 31 João Silva 1998 NAR Messejana Sub23 Masc M 34,23

4 4 21 Alexandre Pimpão 1971 NAR Messejana VM45 M 34,25

5 5 29 Pedro Lopes 1991 NAR Messejana Seniores Masc M 34,25

6 6 4 João Manuel Silva Martins 1977 Casa Benfica Almodôvar VM40 M 35,08

7 7 9 Nuno Miguel Silva Dias 1988 Casa Benfica Almodôvar Seniores Masc M 35,26

8 9 48 José Diogo dos Santos 1978 Ourique Running VM40 M 35,53

9 10 35 Luís Paulino 1997 Cheias & 100 Caricas Sub23 Masc M 36,06

10 11 22 Pedro Silva 1973 NAR Messejana VM45 M 36,11

11 12 17 João Henrique Martins Prazeres 1993 Individual Seniores Masc M 36,20

12 13 39 António Urbano 1963 Futebol Clube Castrense VM55 M 36,26

13 14 59 Paulo Marques 1976 Individual VM40 M 36,44

14 16 43 João Filipe Ramos Paulo 1984 Individual Seniores Masc M 37,52

15 17 38 Hugo Sertório 1975 Individual VM40 M 38,53

16 18 47 João Gonçalves 1969 Beja Atlético Clube VM50 M 38,58

17 19 11 Pedro Dias 1981 Costa Esperança Dias e João lda Seniores Masc M 39,09

18 21 8 Marco António Tomé Costa 2001 Casa Benfica Almodôvar Sub23 Masc M 39,48

19 22 40 Carlos Coelho 1988 Futebol Clube Castrense Seniores Masc M 39,52

20 23 32 António Parreira 1956 NAR Messejana VM55 M 40,27

21 24 2 Luís Miguel Figueira Rodrigues 1980 Casa Benfica Almodôvar Seniores Masc M 41,06

22 25 28 José Miguel Silva 1976 CBA VM40 M 41,25

23 27 30 Nelson Santos 1978 Individual VM40 M 41,43

24 28 53 Pedro Martins 1996 Individual Seniores Masc M 41,49

25 29 34 João Galamba 1985 Cheias & 100 Caricas Seniores Masc M 41,58

26 30 58 João Martins 1992 Individual Seniores Masc M 42,19

27 31 41 Fernando Costa 1976 Cheias & 100 Caricas VM40 M 42,19

28 32 5 Filipe Ramos 1979 Casa Benfica Almodôvar VM40 M 42,27

29 33 12 João Guerreiro 1996 Escola Condução Almodôvar Sub23 Masc M 43,17

30 35 10 Francisco José Dias Sousa 1964 Casa Benfica Almodôvar VM55 M 43,33

31 36 3 José Manuel Venâncio 1969 Casa Benfica Almodôvar VM50 M 43,51

32 38 15 Gabriel Madeira F. da Silva 1996 Individual Seniores Masc M 45,07

33 39 36 Luís Romano 1978 Cheias & 100 Caricas VM40 M 45,15

34 40 33 Manuel Costa 1974 Cheias & 100 Caricas VM40 M 45,19

35 41 45 Milton Brito 1984 Escola Condução Almodôvar Seniores Masc M 46,35

36 42 44 Roberto Eugénio 1993 Individual Seniores Masc M 46,35

37 43 13 Nuno Mendes 1980 Individual Seniores Masc M 48,27

38 44 52 António Martins 1957 Individual VM55 M 51,33

39 45 24 João Botelho 1992 Individual Seniores Masc M 52,20

40 47 25 Orlando Isidro 1968 Individual VM50 M 1h00,10

GERAL FEM 9.300 Metros

Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO

1 8 49 Liliana Veríssimo 1986 Clube Desportivo Areias de São João Seniores Fem F 35,38

2 15 37 Sara Inácio 1995 ADRAP Seniores Fem F 36,47

3 20 50 Isabel Gonçalves 1983 Clube Desportivo Areias de São João Seniores Fem F 39,28

4 26 46 Paula Laneiro 1975 NAR Messejana VF40 F 41,28

5 34 16 Carla Colaço 1973 Individual VF45 F 43,23

6 37 27 Ana Ramos 1995 Individual Seniores Fem F 44,39

7 46 56 Elisabete Amaro 1974 Individual VF45 F 54,34
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